
Name City State Telephone Website Email

Dan Smith Tallassee Alabama 334-991-4663 www.succentrix.com/dansmith dan.smith@succentrixbusinessadvisors.com
Veronica Sas Phoenix Arizona 623-594-9615 www.succentrix.com/veronicasas veronicasas@succentrixbusinessadvisors.com
Greg Stewart Benton Arkansas 501-303-6620 www.succentrix.com/gregstewart gregstewart@succentrix.com
Gary Hulett Brighton Colorado 720-392-1040 www.succentrix.com/garyhulett gary.hulett@succentrix.com
Dan Robinson Boca Raton Florida 561-717-4195 www.succentrix.com/danrobinson dan.robinson@succentrix.com
Gretl & Bob Siler Panama City Florida 850-818-0802 www.succentrix.com/gretlsiler gretl.siler@succentrix.com
Kevin Buell Pensacola Florida 850-712-8527 www.succentrix.com/kevinbuell kevin.buell@succentrixbusinessadvisors.com
Kris Crego Miami Florida 786-668-3590 www.succentrix.com/kriscrego kris.crego@succentrix.com
Roni Hayes Live Oak Florida 386-208-6057 www.succentrix.com/ronihayes ronihayes@succentrixbusinessadvisors.com
Bianca Rayner Buford-Braselton Georgia 678 249-8470 www.succentrix.com/biancarayner bianca.rayner@succentrix.com
Leonie Reid Coastal Savannah Georgia 912-208-8072 www.succentrix.com/leoniereid leonie.reid@succentrix.com
Manish & Nita Gupta Atlanta Georgia 404-999-1202 www.succentrix.com/gupta manish.gupta@succentrix.com   nita.gupta@succentrix.com
Salman Noorallah Duluth Georgia 678-464-1047 www.succentrix.com/salmannoorallah salman.noorallah@succentrix.com
Shana Jarrett Athens Georgia 706-621-5224 www.succentrix.com/shanajarrett shana.jarrett@succentrix.com
Urvik Patel Savannah Georgia 912-348-9998 www.succentrix.com/urvikpatel Urvik.Patel@succentrix.com
Michael Gunckel Boise Idaho 208-203-3379 www.succentrix.com/boiseidaho michael.gunckel@succentrix.com
Jim Reynolds Wichita Kansas 316-789-4444 www.succentrix.com/jimreynolds jim.reynolds@succentrix.com
Bill Stansbury Rayville Louisiana 318-417-1031 www.succentrix.com/billstansbury billstansbury@succentrix.com
Heather Luquette Prairieville Louisiana 225-960-4170 www.succentrix.com/heatherluquette heather.luquette@succentrixbusinessadvisors.com
Paul Falewicz Billerica Massachusetts 978-987-3200 www.succentrix.com/paulfalewicz paul.falewicz@succentrix.com
Sue Ossello Butte Montana 406-498-2155 www.succentrix.com/sueossello sue.ossello@succentrix.com
Camilo Guerra New Jersey New Jersey 201-286-1608 www.succentrix.com/camiloguerra camilo.guerra@succentrix.com
Tricia Levander Jefferson Hills, Pennsylvania 412-638-1561 www.succentrix.com/tricialevander tricia.levander@succentrix.com
Heather Jeffrey Brentwood Tennessee 615-505-1006 www.succentrix.com/heatherjeffrey heatherjeffrey@succentrixbusinessadvisors.com
Marci Hanes Spring Hill Tennessee 931-286.2654 www.succentrix.com/marcihanes marci.hanes@succentrix.com
Shannon DiVitto Antioch Tennessee 615-483-3366 www.succentrix.com/shannondivitto shannon.divitto@succentrix.com
Sylvia Alexander Donelson Tennessee 615-562-1352 www.succentrix.com/sylviaalexander s.alexander@succentrix.com
Charles Smith Roanoke Texas 817-726-2438 www.succentrix.com/charlessmith charlessmith@succentrix.com
Gloria Ricci Wichita Falls Texas 940-337-9831 www.succentrix.com/gloriaricci gloria.ricci@succentrix.com
Larry Mick Granbury Texas 817-579-0829 www.succentrix.com/larrymick larrymick@succentrixbusinessadvisors.com
Mostafa Ibrahim Downtown Fort WoTexas 817-862-7060 www.succentrix.com/mostafaibrahim mostafa.ibrahim@succentrix.com
Wade Hirschi Afton Wyoming 307-885-1040 www.succentrix.com/wadehirschi wadehirschi@succentrixbusinessadvisors.com
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